09.00

09.30

09.35

10.25

10.55

11.25

11.55

12.25

12.55

13.55

14.25

14.55

Registration,

BRITISH SOCIETY OF
BLOOD AND MARROW
TRANSPLANTATION
& CELLULAR THERAPY

BSBMTCT Education Day
Tuesday 1t November 2022

Hybrid Event from the Cavendish Conference Centre
22 Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT

Register to attend in person or watch a live stream

coffee and exhibition

Virtual networking suite open for online delegates

Chair: Dr Fiona Dignan, Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust

Introduction

Advances in the management of acute lymphoblastic

leukaemia

Challenging cases in ALL

Professor David Marks
University Hospitals Bristol

Dr Anna Castleton
The Christie NHS Foundation Trust

Coffee, networking & exhibition

Chairs: Professor Eduardo Olavarria, Hammersmith Hospital, London
Orin Lewis, OBE, Co-Founder and Chief Executive, ACLT, London

New therapeutic strategies in the treatment of

lymphoma

Health equalities in stem cell transplantation

Inequalities in haematology training

Dr Anna Sureda
Catalan Institute of Oncology, Barcelona

Associate Professor Nada Hamad
St Vincent’s Hospital, Sydney, Australia

Dr Claire Horgan
Royal Manchester Children’s Hospital

Lunch, networking & exhibition

Chair: Professor John Snowden, Sheffield Teaching Hospitals

Implications

Challenging cases in stem cell transplantation:
a clinical geneticist’s perspective

Palliative care in stem cell transplantation

of germline testing Dr Angela Hamblin

Oxford University Hospitals

Dr Terri McVeigh
The Royal Marsden Hospital, London

Dr Angela Halley
The Royal Marsden Hospital, London



15.25  Coffee, networking & exhibition
Chair: Dr Victoria Potter, King’s College Hospital, London

15.55  The role of post-transplant cyclophosphamide Professor Fabio Ciceri
Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, Milan

16.25 The impact of Covid on stem cell transplantation Professor Per Ljungman
Karolinska University Hospital, Stockholm

16.55 Close

REGISTRATION

Attend in Person: Free of charge
View Live Stream: £50.00

Online registration for this meeting is for healthcare professionals only

Registration now open at www.collaborativeconferences.co.uk/BSBMTCT

ENQUIRIES:

Please contact Alex - alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk

Platinum Sponsors

) Mallinckrodt [WD@@]@@ sanofi

Pharmaceuticals B PHARMA

Gold Sponsors

f Jazz Pharmaceuticals wastellas

Silver Sponsors
-
® janssen oncology
AMGEN  (Takeddd e J e

With thanks to the sponsors, who have provided funding towards the costs of this meeting but
have had no input into or influence over the agenda



