

BSBMTCT Education Day

Tuesday 1st November 2022

Hybrid Event from the Cavendish Conference Centre 22 Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT

Register to attend in person or watch a live stream

09.00	Registration, coffee and exhibition Virtual networking suite open for online delegates	
	Chair: Dr Fiona Dignan, Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust	
09.30	Introduction	
09.35	Advances in the management of acute lymphoblastic leukaemia	Professor David Marks University Hospitals Bristol
10.25	Challenging cases in ALL	Dr Anna Castleton <i>The Christie NHS Foundation Trust</i>
10.55	Coffee, networking & exhibition	
	Chairs: Professor Eduardo Olavarria, Hammersmith Hospital, London Orin Lewis, OBE, Co-Founder and Chief Executive, ACLT, London	
11.25	New therapeutic strategies in the treatment of lymphoma	Dr Anna Sureda Catalan Institute of Oncology, Barcelona
11.55	Health equalities in stem cell transplantation	Associate Professor Nada Hama St Vincent's Hospital, Sydney, Australia
12.25	Inequalities in haematology training	Dr Claire Horgan <i>Royal Manchester Children's Hospital</i>
12.55	Lunch, networking & exhibition	
	Chair: Professor John Snowden, Sheffield Teaching Hospitals	
13.55	Implications of germline testing	Dr Angela Hamblin Oxford University Hospitals
14.25	Challenging cases in stem cell transplantation: a clinical geneticist's perspective	Dr Terri McVeigh The Royal Marsden Hospital, London
14.55	Palliative care in stem cell transplantation	Dr Angela Halley

The Royal Marsden Hospital, London

15.25 Coffee, networking & exhibition

Chair: Dr Victoria Potter, King's College Hospital, London

15.55 The role of post-transplant cyclophosphamide

Professor Fabio Ciceri *Vita-Salute San Raffaele University, Milan*

16.25 The impact of Covid on stem cell transplantation

Professor Per Ljungman *Karolinska University Hospital, Stockholm*

16.55 *Close*

REGISTRATION

Attend in Person: Free of charge

View Live Stream: £50.00

Online registration for this meeting is for healthcare professionals only

Registration now open at www.collaborativeconferences.co.uk/BSBMTCT

ENQUIRIES:

Please contact Alex - alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk

Platinum Sponsors







Gold Sponsors





Silver Sponsors





